
STV Winter 2018/19

Landesverbandsliga Damen
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 BW DD Blasewitz II 5 10:0 44:16 47:17 296:163
2 LTC 1990 II 5 8:2 42:18 38:22 251:194
3 Stadtpark Chem. 5 6:4 36:20 39:22 262:186
4 TC Schkeuditz 5 4:6 26:26 28:29 215:225
5 CTC Küchwald 5 2:8 16:42 15:40 157:278
6 TC Limbach 5 0:10 6:48 11:48 149:284

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Sa.
 

10.11.2018
 

12:00
 
13:00
 

TC Schkeuditz
Spielort: Paunsdorf
Stadtpark Chem.
Spielort: Lichtenstein

BW DD Blasewitz II
 
TC Limbach
 

4:8
 

12:0
 

So.
 

11.11.2018
 

13:00
 

CTC Küchwald
Spielort: Lichtenstein

LTC 1990 II
 

4:8
 

Sa.
 

01.12.2018
 

10:00
 
16:00
 

TC Schkeuditz
Spielort: Zwenkau
LTC 1990 II
Spielort: Paunsdorf

TC Limbach
 
Stadtpark Chem.
 

6:2
 

8:4
 

Sa.
 

15.12.2018
 

18:00
 

BW DD Blasewitz II
Spielort: Hepkestraße

CTC Küchwald
 

10:2
 

Sa.
 

12.01.2019
 

09:00
 
15:00
 
18:00
 

TC Limbach
Spielort: Lichtenstein
Stadtpark Chem.
Spielort: Crimmitschau
BW DD Blasewitz II
Spielort: Hepkestraße

CTC Küchwald
 
TC Schkeuditz
 
LTC 1990 II
 

2:8
 

6:2
 

8:4
 

Sa.
 

09.02.2019
 

10:00
 
13:00
 
16:00
 

CTC Küchwald
Spielort: Stadtpark
TC Limbach
Spielort: Lichtenstein
LTC 1990 II
Spielort: Paunsdorf

Stadtpark Chem.
 
BW DD Blasewitz II
 
TC Schkeuditz
 

2:10
 

2:10
 

10:2
 

Sa.
 

16.03.2019
 

13:00
 
13:00
 
15:00
 

TC Limbach
Spielort: Lichtenstein
Stadtpark Chem.
Spielort: Stadtpark
CTC Küchwald
Spielort: Crimmitschau

LTC 1990 II
 
BW DD Blasewitz II
 
TC Schkeuditz
 

0:12
 

4:8
 

0:12
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